CONSTRUCTION: Precision die-cast aluminum
housing with minimum 1/8" wall thickness.
FACEPLATE: Self-locking double cam hinged
stencil faceplate of precision die-cast aluminum
with with minimum 1/8" wall thickness. Single or
Double face. Full overlap Light-Leak Seal with
spring lock door latch. 8" Stencil letters 1" stroke.
Knockout universal directional chevron indicators

®
Section X - Page 14
ORDERING INFORMATION
Information supplied primarily for illustrative purposes, subject to change.
Consult factory for verification and minimum quantity orders.
Series No.
Lamps LR=Red
LG=Green
No. of Faces 1=Single Face
2=Double Face
EM NI Cad Battery WB=With Battery
LB=Less Battery
Face Trim Finish BK=Black
WH=White
BA=Brushed Aluminum
Options
Accessories
Specify Voltage 120V / 277V
347V
Other
Chevron Direction CL=Chevron Left
CR=Chevron Right
CB=Both Chevron
CN=No Chevron
Panel Color R=Red
G=Green
SPECIFY CATALOG NO. FROM LISTING BELOW
EXAMPLE:
CN=No Chevrons CR=Chevron Right CL=Chevron Left CB=Both ChevronsCHEVRON
DIRECTION
OPTIONS
** Suffix “AT” after cat. no. for Automatic Diagnostic Tester.
** Suffix “LD” after cat. no. for LED Downlight.
** Suffix “FL” after cat. no. for Flasher.
** Suffix “BZ” after cat. no. for Buzzer.
** Suffix “FZ” after cat. no. for Flasher and Buzzer.
** Suffix “A1” after cat. no. for Fire Alarm Interface with Flasher.
** Suffix “A2” after cat. no. for Fire Alarm Interface with Flasher
and Buzzer.
** Suffix “6V” after cat. no. for 6 volt DC Remote Emergency Power.
** Suffix “12V” after cat. no. for 12 volt DC Remote Emergency Power.
** Suffix “2C/1” after cat. no. for Two AC Inputs 120V / 120V.
** Suffix “2C/17” after cat. no. for Two AC Inputs 120V / 277V.
** Suffix “2C/77” after cat. no. for Two AC Inputs 277V / 277V.
Suffix “FPM” after cat. no. for Floor Proximity Mounting.
Suffix “DL” after cat. no. for Damp Location listing.
ACCESSORIES
Suffix “E12” after cat. no. for 12" Pendant Mount Kit.
Suffix “E24” after cat. no. for 24" Pendant Mount Kit.
Suffix “ER12” after cat. no. for 12" Extension Rod.
Suffix “ER24” after cat. no. for 24" Extension Rod.
Suffix “EL1” after cat. no. for (1) 6V Emergency Light Remote Mounted.
Suffix “TP” after cat. no. for Tamper Resistant Hardware.
Suffix “TPT” after cat. no. for Tamper Resistant Tool.
** Suffix “SMC” after cat. no. for Single Mount Canopy Die-Cast Unit.
** Suffix “DMC” after cat. no. for Deep Mount Canopy Die-Cast Unit.
◆
◆ Chevron Universal Knockouts
are easily removed as required.
** Shallow Mounting Canopy included with all Units.
** Deep Mounting Canopy included with Double Face Signs.
(Double Face Exit can only use “DMC” Canopy).
43/4" 13/4"
43/4" 3/4"
9"
11/2"
21/4"
43/4"
SINGLE FACE
WALL (BACK) MOUNTING
Universal knockout cluster
in back of exit for mounting